IN
S-
SS
FP
_0
51
9
SY

1
Metal A B C D E E E F F F G G G G G H H H H H I I J J J
Plastic B B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H H I I I J J -
1½
Metal A B C D E E E F F F G G G G G H H H H H I I J J J
Plastic B C D E E F F G G G H H H H I I I J J J - - - - -
2
Metal A B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H H I I J J J -
Plastic B C E F F G G G H H H I I J J - - - - - - - - - -
2½
Metal A B C D E E E F F G G G G G H H H H I I I J J J -
Plastic B D E F G G G H H I I J J - - - - - - - - - - - -
PRODUCT LENGTH VOLTAGE
CODE FT VOLTS
A SSFP1W05L0006 6 120
B SSFP1W05L0012 12 120
C SSFP1W05L0018 18 120
D SSFP1W05L0024 24 120
E SSFP1W05L0036 36 120
F SSFP1W05L0050 50 120
G SSFP1W05L0075 75 120
H SSFP1W05L0100 100 120
I SSFP1W05L0125 125 120
J SSFP1W05L0150 150 120
E SSFP2W05L0036 36 240
F SSFP2W05L0050 50 240
G SSFP2W05L0075 75 240
H SSFP2W05L0100 100 240
I SSFP2W05L0125 125 240
J SSFP2W05L0150 150 240
NOTE: For each valve or spigot on the pipe, an additional foot of cable is needed. When
the cable is longer than the pipe, spiral the excess cable around the pipe length evenly.
4
1. Before installing the cable, make sure that all piping is dry and free of any sharp